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RUNNING 
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VEHICLE PIONEER CONNECTOR HEIGHT ADDED (mm/in)

FORD F250 Super Crew Pickup/Ute Factory Mounts 4 dr 52113 RF2B3

VEHICLE 
NOTES Requires Kit SP309 - Do not operate sunroof

124 Kg 
273 lbs

26 Kg 
57 lbs

150 Kg
331 lbs

*VEHICLE
 MANUFACTURER’S 
 ROOF LOAD LIMIT

OR Max
kg

UP TO UP TO 

TOTAL STATIC LOAD LIMIT: UP TO 350 Kg / 772 lbs*

DYNAMIC LOAD LIMIT (ON AND OFF-ROAD): 
*USE THE VEHICLE MANUFACTURER’S MAXIMUM ROOF ALLOWANCE IF IT IS LOWER THAN THE FIGURE LISTED

CARGO SYSTEM WEIGHT
LOAD LIMIT

PIONEER VEHICLE FITTING INFORMATION

Shop for quality Rhino-Rack products on our website. Learn more about roof racks and cargo carriers we have.

https://www.carid.com/roof-racks.html
https://www.carid.com/rhino-rack/

